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5.12100LB-750LB 1.25 1.25 0.62 1.00 3.00
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0.53 0.62

KG

0.53 1/2-20 UNF

5.121K-5KSE 1.25 1.25 0.62 1.00 3.00 0.53 0.620.53
1/2-20 UNF

6.755KLE-10K 1.50 1.50 0.75 1.50 3.75 0.78 0.750.78 3/4-16 UNF

8.8815K-20K 2.00 2.00 1.00 2.00 4.88 1.03 1.001.03
1-14 UNF
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